T97V477K004CAB
Part Number T97V477K004CAB
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP TANT 470UF 4V 10% 2917
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
T97V477K004CAB Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of T97V477K004CAB
Manufacturer Part Number T97V477K004CAB Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description CAP TANT 470UF 4V 10% 2917
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 4V Type Conformal Coated
Tolerance ±10% Size / Dimension 0.299" L x 0.173" W (7.60mm x
4.40mm)
Series TANTAMOUNT®, T97 Ratings COTS
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 2917 (7343 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 2A (4 Weeks) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 18 Weeks
Manufacturer Size Code V Lifetime @ Temp. -
Lead Spacing - Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm) Features High Reliability
Failure Rate - ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 60 mOhm
Detailed Description 470µF Conformal Coated Tantalum Capacitors 4V 2917 (7343 Metric)
60 mOhm Capacitance 470µF
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ T97V477K004CAB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for T97V477K004CAB
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
T97Z476K050ESS CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97V337K6R3CSB CAP TANT 330UF 6.3V 10% 2917 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97V337K6R3CSB CAP TANT 330UF 6.3V 10% 2917 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97V477K004LSA CAP TANT 470UF 4V 10% 2917 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97R686M025CSA CAP TANT 68UF 25V 20% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97V477K004CAB CAP TANT 470UF 4V 10% 2917 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97V337K6R3LSA CAP TANT 330UF 6.3V 10% 2917 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97R687K010LSA CAP TANT 680UF 10V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 107 pcs
T97Z476K050ESB CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97Z476K050ESS CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97V477K004LSA CAP TANT 470UF 4V 10% 2917 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97R687K010ESB CAP TANT 680UF 10V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97R687K010ESB CAP TANT 680UF 10V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97V337K6R3LSA CAP TANT 330UF 6.3V 10% 2917 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97Z476K050ESB CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97Z476K050CSA CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97Z476K050ESA CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
T97Z476K050ESA CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97Z476K050CSA CAP TANT 47UF 50V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
T97R687K010LSA CAP TANT 680UF 10V 10% 3024 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 107 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
T97V477K004CAB Details PDF